

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 2115 OF 2019

M/s. Silver BuildersPetitioner

V/S

Silver Apt. Chsl And Ors.Respondent

Mr. Pramod Kumar i/b M/s. Pramodkumar & Co. For Petitioner

Mr. P.J. Gavhane, AGP for Respondent No. 7 to 9

CORAM : V.L. ACHLIYA, J

DATE : 22nd February, 2019

P.C. :

List the Petition on 19/04/2019 for Admission.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)